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Rhine Castles & Swiss Alps (cruise + hotel)

Ship AmaWaterways AmaVenita
Date Saturday, 11 October 2025
Duration 12 nights

From Amsterdam to Basel
Prices from £510 per person per day

PRICES

Outside From

£6120 PP

Balcony From

£7196 PP

Suite From

£9119 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Sat 11/10/2025 Amsterdam Hotel check-in

Sun 12/10/2025 Amsterdam Walking tour

Mon 13/10/2025 Amsterdam Zaanse Schans visit

Mon 13/10/2025 Amsterdam EMBARKATION

Tue 14/10/2025 Amsterdam Canal cruise

Tue 14/10/2025 Amsterdam Scenic cruising

Wed 15/10/2025 Cologne Cologne walking tour and Kölsch beer tasting

Wed 15/10/2025 Cologne OR Cologne Cathedral Architecture tour

Wed 15/10/2025 Cologne OR Cologne bike tour

Thu 16/10/2025 Rhine Gorge Castles along the Rhine scenic cruising

Thu 16/10/2025 Rüdesheim Gondola ride with wine tasting

Thu 16/10/2025 Rüdesheim OR Vineyard hike

Thu 16/10/2025 Rüdesheim OR Guided bike tour of the Rheingau

Thu 16/10/2025 Rüdesheim Siegfried’s Mechanical Instrument Cabinet

Thu 16/10/2025 Rüdesheim OR Rüdesheimer Coffee

Fri 17/10/2025 Ludwigshafen “Romantic Heidelberg” excursion

Fri 17/10/2025 Ludwigshafen OR Heidelberg Philosopher’s hike

Fri 17/10/2025 Ludwigshafen OR “Secrets of Speyer” tour

Fri 17/10/2025 Ludwigshafen OR Ladenburg bike tour

Sat 18/10/2025 Strasbourg “The Gem of Alsace” tour

Sat 18/10/2025 Strasbourg OR Strasbourg bike tour

Sun 19/10/2025 Basel “City of Art” tour
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Day-by-day continued ...

Sun 19/10/2025 Basel OR Lucerne Full-Day Tour*

Sun 19/10/2025 Basel OR “Three Countries” bike tour

Sun 19/10/2025 Basel Lucerne Half-Day Tour

Mon 20/10/2025 Basel DISEMBARKATION

Mon 20/10/2025 Basel Transfer to Lake Como with Bellinzona tour

Mon 20/10/2025 Lake Como Hotel check-in

Tue 21/10/2025 Lake Como Walking tour

Wed 22/10/2025 Lake Como Lake Como boat excursion to the “Pearl of Lake Como,”

Thu 23/10/2025 Lake Como Return flight home

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Suite (SS) £9119 E (E) £6120

D (D) £6350 C (C) £7196

BB (BB) £7658 BA (BA) £7812

AB (AB) £7965 AA (AA) £8119

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


